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Session 1

MON 25 APR 2022  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Fly (51kg) TERTERYAN Argishti GER

de JESUS Ruan Pablo BRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG MORLEY Raymond LUX

CZE

CZE

CZE

POL

MUELLER Reza

KACHNIC Milan

NECHVATAL Stanislav

GASPAR Antonin

MILCZAREK Skawomir

28:29

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2 Bantam (54kg) CSOKA Nandor HUN

AZOUNI Imad MAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE NECHVATAL Stanislav CZE

POL

LUX

ENG

GER

KACHNIC Milan

MILCZAREK Skawomir

MUELLER Reza

MORLEY Raymond

GRETSCHMANN Johann

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 3 Light Welter (63,5kg) NOVAK Petr CZE

TYERS Joseph ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE GASPAR Antonin CZE

LUX

ENG

GER

POL

NECHVATAL Stanislav

MUELLER Reza

MORLEY Raymond

GRETSCHMANN Johann

MILCZAREK Skawomir

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 Light Welter (63,5kg) KOVTUN Ihor UKR

CALISKAN Mert GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL MILCZAREK Skawomir CZE

CZE

ENG

LUX

CZE

KACHNIC Milan

SMID Tomas

MORLEY Raymond

MUELLER Reza

GASPAR Antonin

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 5 Welter (67kg) DURKACZ Damian POL

HAKOBKOHYAN Harutyun ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE NECHVATAL Stanislav CZE

GER

ENG

CZE

LUX

GASPAR Antonin

GRETSCHMANN Johann

MORLEY Raymond

SMID Tomas

MUELLER Reza

30:26

30:25

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

6 6 Welter (67kg) POGHOSYAN Arsen ARM

SEQUESSA Kelvin CZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER GRETSCHMANN Johann ENG

LUX

POL

CZE

CZE

MORLEY Raymond

MUELLER Reza

MILCZAREK Skawomir

NECHVATAL Stanislav

GASPAR Antonin

26:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Welter (67kg) FODOR Milan HUN

BIER Nick GER BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG MORLEY Raymond CZE

CZE

CZE

LUX

POL

GASPAR Antonin

KACHNIC Milan

NECHVATAL Stanislav

MUELLER Reza

MILCZAREK Skawomir

28:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Light Middle (71kg) AMROUG Zine-El Abidine MAR

PIOTROWSKI Daniel POL

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER GRETSCHMANN Johann CZE

ENG

CZE

LUX

CZE

GASPAR Antonin

MORLEY Raymond

KACHNIC Milan

MUELLER Reza

NECHVATAL Stanislav

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Middle (75kg) OELRICH Dawid POL

HABETYAN Vahe ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LUX MUELLER Reza ENG

CZE

CZE

GER

CZE

MORLEY Raymond

NECHVATAL Stanislav

SMID Tomas

GRETSCHMANN Johann

GASPAR Antonin

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 10 Middle (75kg) MESTER Soma HUN

SCHUHMANN Kevin GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL MILCZAREK Skawomir CZE

LUX

CZE

ENG

CZE

GASPAR Antonin

MUELLER Reza

NECHVATAL Stanislav

MORLEY Raymond

SMID Tomas

26:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Middle (75kg) GEDMINAS Mindaugas NOR

KHAN Haaris WAL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER GRETSCHMANN Johann CZE

CZE

LUX

ENG

POL

SMID Tomas

GASPAR Antonin

MUELLER Reza

MORLEY Raymond

MILCZAREK Skawomir

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 12 Light Heavy (80kg) BEVAN Taylor WAL

FITAN Martin CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG MORLEY Raymond GER

LUX

CZE

CZE

POL

GRETSCHMANN Johann

MUELLER Reza

GASPAR Antonin

NECHVATAL Stanislav

MILCZAREK Skawomir

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

13 13 Light Heavy (80kg) SCHIERLE Silvio GER

EHIS Ben GER BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE SMID Tomas ENG

LUX

GER

POL

CZE

MORLEY Raymond

MUELLER Reza

GRETSCHMANN Johann

MILCZAREK Skawomir

NECHVATAL Stanislav

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 14 Heavy (92kg) MACHADO Keno BRA

HRIVNAK Pavol CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LUX MUELLER Reza POL

CZE

ENG

CZE

GER

MILCZAREK Skawomir

NECHVATAL Stanislav

MORLEY Raymond

GASPAR Antonin

GRETSCHMANN Johann

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

15 15 Heavy (92kg) LASOTTA Dariusz GER

BAALLA Zouness MAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BRA IDAFE Alvarez CZE

CZE

POL

LUX

ENG

GASPAR Antonin

NECHVATAL Stanislav

MILCZAREK Skawomir

MUELLER Reza

MORLEY Raymond

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 16 Heavy (92kg) BEREZNICKI Mateusz POL

GORBATENKO Mykyta UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE GASPAR Antonin CZE

LUX

CZE

GER

ENG

NECHVATAL Stanislav

MUELLER Reza

KACHNIC Milan

GRETSCHMANN Johann

MORLEY Raymond

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Super Heavy (+92kg) PUTILOV Nikita GER

HAGAG Ahmed AUT

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE NECHVATAL Stanislav ENG

CZE

LUX

POL

CZE

MORLEY Raymond

GASPAR Antonin

MUELLER Reza

MILCZAREK Skawomir

SMID Tomas

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 18 Super Heavy (+92kg) SHIHA Omar NOR

FEHER Koppany HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER GRETSCHMANN Johann CZE

CZE

POL

LUX

ENG

NECHVATAL Stanislav

GASPAR Antonin

MILCZAREK Skawomir

MUELLER Reza

MORLEY Raymond

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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